
Immaculate Heart of Mary School Email and Phone Directory  2019-2020
School Phone    (608)222-8831 Parish Office Phone (608)221-1521

      Parish Office Fax     (608)221-1794

Name Position E-Mail Address Near Future Phone Ext.

Berg, Erin Band 7030

Binzak, Daniella Music dbinzak@ihm-school.org 7009

Bunders, Patti Kindergarten Aide pbunders@ihm-school.org 7018

Conner, Brittany Monona Grove 4K bconner@ihm-school.org 7008

Derks, Sharon MS Language Arts/English sderks@ihm-school.org 7007

Droessler, Fr. Chad Pastor frdroessler@ihmparish.org 221-1521

Esser, Stephanie Early Childhood Education sesser@ihm-school.org 608-720-1283 / 7023

Hanson, Amanda 1st Grade ahanson@ihm-school.org 7016

Hegge, Mike Custodian 7005

Heit, Bernie Business Manager bheit@ihmparish.org 221-1521 or 7027

Hess, Cayla Kindergarten chess@ihm-school.org 7018

Hutson, Amy 3rd Grade ahutson@ihm-school.org 7014

Keane, Marty Counselor mkeane@ihm-school.org 7003

Keim,  Sr. Sue 2nd Grade skeim@ihm-school.org 7015

Kleinfeldt-Woock, Marianne 5th Grade mkw@ihm-school.org 7013

Linsenmeyer, Monika World Languages mlinsenmeyer@ihm-school.org 7011

Lipski, Sara 4th Grade slipski@ihm-school.org 7020

Macaulay, Layna Afterschool lmacaulay@ihm-school.org 7030

Marshall, Kathy Parish Business Mgr. kmarshall@ihmparish.org 221-1521

Maynord, Robert Technology/Art rmaynord@ihm-school.org 608-720-1281/ 7000

Meiller, Callie Principal cmeiller@ihm-school.org 7002

Pagnucci, Vicki 4K-AM Aide vpagnucci@ihm-school.org 7008

Reinbold, Shane Development Director sreinbold@ihmparish.org 608-221-1521

Rojas, Ileana MS Spanish irojas@ihm-school.org 7019

Scaperlanda, Rebekah MS/HS Religious Ed. rscaperlanda@ihmparish.org 7004

Schnell, Peter Science pschnell@ihm-school.org 7006

Snider, Jenna Physical Ed. jsnider@ihm-school.org 7024 (GYM)

Soldner, Laura Elementary Rel. Ed. lsoldner@ihmparishorg 221-1521

Veencamp, Alicia MS Social Studies/Math aveencamp@ihm-school.org 7019

Vitucci, Mindy AM ECE/WA Aide mvitucci@ihm-school.org 7023

Walters, Heidi Chef hwalters@ihm-school.org 7012

Wellnitz, Lynette ECE/Wraparound lwellnitz@ihm-school.org 7021

Winter, Diana Secretary/Librarian secretary@ihm-school.org 7001 – Office 
 7011 -  Library
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